
Palmerston North Campus 

Programme Palmerston North 

Day Morning Afternoon 

WEEK ONE 

 

Wed 26 Aug 
Arrival Palmerston North 

Welcome and Orientation 

Homestays collect students 

Thu 27 Aug Placement Test 

English Language Class 
Activities Presentation and 

Campus Tour 

Fri 28 Aug English Language Class Sports afternoon 

Sat 29 Aug Host Family 

Sun 30 Aug Host Family 

WEEK TWO 

 

Mon 31 Aug 
 

English Language Class 
 

Jet Boating 

Tue 1 Sept 
English Language Class with Rugby 

Lecture 
The NZ Rugby 

Museum 
Pot Luck 

Dinner 

Wed 2 Sept All Day Wellington Visit 

Thu 3 Sept Play Centre Visit / Free Morning English Language Class 

 

Fri 4 Sept 
 

Primary School visit 
 

Sheep Farm 

Sat 5 Sept Host Family 

Sun 6 Sept Host Family 

WEEK THREE 

 
Mon 7 Sept 

 
English Language Class 

Kindergarten Visit 

Or Indoor Kartz 

 

Tue 8 Sept 
 

English Language Class Horse Riding 

Wed 9 Sept 
English Language Class 

Evaluations and Farewell Practice 
Free afternoon 

Farewell 

Ceremony 

Thu 10 Sept Departure Palmerston North Airport 


